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About us
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Trade Asia International Pte. Ltd. is a Singapore-based company 

established in 2004, specializing in global chemical procurement 

and distribution. The company operates a global network of 12 

countries as trading hubs and sources and supplies 

approximately 500–600 containers monthly to clients worldwide. 

Trade Asia International offers supply chain management, 

inbound/outbound logistics, and chemical product consulting 

services, tailored to meet the unique needs of each client. The 

company is committed to environmental sustainability and 

encourages companies to implement sustainable raw material 

sourcing by distributing reusable and recyclable scraps.
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Our vision
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• To build a globally trusted digital ecosystem 

where block chain technology empowers 

individuals to achieve sustainable financial 

growth through transparency, innovation, and 

community collaboration. Trade asia envisions 

a future where crypto opportunities are 

simple to understand, responsibly structured, 

and accessible to people from all 

backgrounds, enabling long-term value 

creation for our global community.
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Our 
Mission
To simplify access to digital assets

To reward commitment, performance, and 
teamwork

To build a transparent and scalable crypto 
ecosystem
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Minimum Investment
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Types Of Income
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 Direct Income

 Roi Income

 Bonus Income

 Team Roi Level Income

 Reward Team Business
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Direct Income
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Roi Income
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1% ROI daily

📅 Monday to Friday only

 Income Cap:

 Total income limited to 3× of ID top-up

 (Income stops after 3× is achieved)
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Bonus Income
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Condition Bonus Time Limit

5 Direct IDs $20 7 Days

15 Direct IDs $50 20 Days

30 Direct IDs $120 45 Days

www.tradeasia.live

http://www.tradeasia.live/


Team Roi Level Income
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Level % Income Condition
1 15% 1 Direct

2 12% 1 Direct

3 10% 1 Direct

4 8% 1 Direct

5 6% 1 Direct

6 6% 1 Direct

7 6% 1 Direct

8 6% 1 Direct

9 6% 1 Direct

10 4% 1 Direct
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Team Roi Level Income
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Level % Income Condition
11 4% 1 Direct

12 4% 1 Direct

13 4% 1 Direct

14 4% 1 Direct

15 2% 1 Direct

16 2% 1 Direct

17 2% 1 Direct

18 1% 1 Direct

19 1% 1 Direct

20 1% 1 Direct
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Reward Team Business
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Level Team Business ($) Reward ($)
1 2,000 100

2 3,000 150

3 5,000 250

4 8,000 500

5 12,000 750

6 15,000 1,000

7 25,000 1,500

8 50,000 2,500

9 75,000 3,000

10 1,00,000 5,000

Note:- To achieve the reward, 50% of the team should be in business 

and 50% in the other leg of the business.



Reward Team Business

13

Level Team Business ($) Reward ($)
11 1,25,000 10,000

12 1,50,000 20,000

13 2,00,000 30,000

14 2,50,000 35,000

15 3,00,000 40,000

16 3,50,000 45,000

17 4,00,000 50,000

18 4,50,000 55,000

19 7,00,000 70,000

20 11,00,000 1,50,000

Note:- To achieve the reward, 50% of the team should be in business 

and 50% in the other leg of the business.



Term & 
conditions
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Withdrawal Timing

Within 24 hours

Minimum Withdrawal : $1

Withdrawal Deduction : 7% Fee

Deposit & Withdrawal Method : USDT Only

Networks mentioned: BEP-20 / TRC-20. income limit Rule:

All investment returns capped at 3× after ID top-up

(Same 3× rule referenced in earlier pages)www.tradeasia.live
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Thank
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For visit us
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You!
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